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  Kostensätze ab 1. Mai 2019 

 

 

Kostenart 

Einzel- 

Appartement 

(1 Person) 

Doppel- 

Appartement 

(2 Personen) 

Nutzungsentschädigung 
für Wohnraum 

Nebenkosten 

 

384,75 € 

96,84 € 

 

694,68 € 

174,85 € 

= Kaltmiete 481,59 € 869,53 € 

Reinigungskosten Ge-
meinschaftsräume 

Betreuungskosten 

 

17,62 € 

311,34 € 

 

35,24 € 

622,68 € 

Zwischensumme 810,55 € 1.527,45 € 

Telefongebühren (0,03 € 
je Einheit) 

Mittagessen à 9,20 € 

Vorauszahlung für Hei-
zung, Warm- und Kalt-
wasser, Strom 

Telefongrundgebühr 

je nach Ver-
brauch 

276,00 € 

90,00 € 

 

13,00 € 

je nach Ver-
brauch 

552,00 € 

133,00 € 

 

13,00 € 

Gesamtmiete 1.189,55 € 2.225,45 € 

 
Kaution: 1.100,00 € 2.100,00 € 

Renovierungspauschale: 770,00 € 1.250,00 € 
 


